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Risultati UL3PRIME
Punteggi presi in considerazione 1 scarto
No Numero Nome

1 7210 Faccoli Sebastian, ANS 3,0 (1)111
2 10298 Bonvicini Thomas, ANS 6,0 (2)222
3 9730 Signorelli Beatrice, CVG 9,0 (3)333
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Punti 1 234
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No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 3
1 11588 Oscar Edoardo, ANS 40 1 (2) 1
2 11821 Barbaglia Matilde, ANS 90 2 3 2
3 11244 Savoldini Edoardo, ANS 10,0 3 1 3
4 10983 Tripepi Nina, CVA 180 4 5 (7)
5 11959 Belloli Alessia, ANS 19,0 5 4 (6)
6 8874 Zanella Matteo, ANS 21,0 6 (7) 5
7 9052 Baratelli Federico, CVG 23,0 7 6 4
8 8633 Felli Filippo, CVG 27,0 9 8 8
9 11994 Pernice Mattia, CVG 35,0 8 (ret) 9 ret 8

Risultati UNDER17

Punteggi presi in considerazione 1 scarto

No Numero
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11424
10666
11391
10927

ITA 11214 Prando Alice Virginia, CVA

Nome
Franceschini Luca, CVA
Michelotti Riccardo, CVA
Franceschini Marco, CVA

Tosi Leonardo, CVA

Punti
8,0
8,0

12,0
12,0
16,0

11436 Canavizzi Eribea Letizia, CVA 21,0

10973
11330
9519
11301
11328

Calbiani Sofia, CVA
Signorelli Tommaso, CVG
Baratelli Leonardo, CVG
Felli Giovanni, CVG
Pernice Leonardo, CVG

21,0
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4 (7)) 2
2 3 1
1 2 3
3 1 (M)
5 5 4
6 6 6
7 4 5
8 (ret) 8
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